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Northern Wisconsin Community Schools Working Together

Consortium Meeting Agenda

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

Registration
Introductions and Welcome—contact lists

Review of Grant Objectives and plan of action for each
Consortium school

Break

Review of upcoming workshops from the Safe and Healthy
Schools Center

CESA Mental Health Workgroup---information, updates, and
schedule (each consortium school is required by the grant to
participate in this workgroup)

Resource List creation---information to be shared among the
consortium districts (speakers, curriculum, books, games, etc.)

*Lunch is on your own if you plan to stay for the afternoon

School Counselor Share-shop Agenda

12:00-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:30

1:30-1:50

1:50-3:00

3:00-3:30

Registration

Introductions and Welcome—contact lists
Crisis Plan Development

Break

Continue Crisis Plan Development

Discussion/agenda set for next meeting, trainings requested



